L10000105453

1		
(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	ress)	
·	•	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	2 #N
(Oit)	rotate/zip/i rioni	~ ")
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		İ
		•

Office Use Only .



400228676224

04/13/12--01029--028 **160.00

12 WAY 10 MININAS

D. BRUCE

MAY 11 2012

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 16, 2012

MARGOTH DE HORTA MM ASOCIADOS, LLC 21261 SW 97 COURT MIAMI, FL 33189

SUBJECT: EL MANANTIAL MARKET PLACE, LLC.

Ref. Number: L10000105453

12 MAY 10 MILE 45
SECRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FIORIG

We have received your document for EL MANANTIAL MARKET PLACE, \$10. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above listed entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file an annual report with our office. Therefore, the document you submitted cannot be filed until the entity is reinstated on our records. The required reinstatement application, which takes the place of the annual report(s) due, must be submitted online at www.sunbiz.org. Simply click on the blue box entitled "File A Reinstatement Here!," which is located in the middle of our home page.

Once the reinstatement is submitted online, our system will allow you to choose one of three payment options. The three payment options are: 1. online by credit card; 2. online by pre-established Sunbiz E-File account; or 3. by mail with a check or money order. To pay online using a credit card, simply select the credit card option and enter your credit card information. Business entities with pre-established Sunbiz E-File accounts may choose the Sunbiz E-File account option. Entities paying by check or money order must select the check payment option, print the required payment voucher, and mail the check payment voucher with a check or money order made payable to the Florida Department of State for the total amount due.

If you choose to pay the required reinstatement fee(s) online using a credit card or Sunbiz E-File account, please contact me when the reinstatement filing has posted. If you choose to pay the required fee(s) by check or money order, please mail the check payment voucher and check or money order to my attention.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 412A00011820

FILED
12 MAY 10 MIL: 45
5ECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassec : Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Co	rporations			
SUBJECT:	El Manantia	al Marketplace, LLC		
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
		Margoth De Horta		
-		Name of Person		
		MM Asociados, LLC		
		Firm/Company	-	
		21261 SW 97 Court		ته څوز
		Address		T2 HAY SECRETA
	•	Miami, FL 33189		- ××
		City/State and Zip Code		O MIII:
		oxox09@gmail.com		
For further information	E-mail address:	to be used for future annual report notific call:	ation)	TE NOA
	Angie Millan	at (305) 4	32-4104	
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	te of Status &
Regist Divisi P.O. E	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

EL MANANTIAL MA	RKETPLACI	E, LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appea Liability Company)	rs on our records.	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on	10/08/2010	and assigned
Florida document number <u>L1000010453</u>			,
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company he	re:	
MM ASOCIA	DOS, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lim"L.L.C."	ited Liability Comp	any," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	6778 W FLA	GLER STREET	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MIAMI, FL 3	3144	1.00 1.00 1.0
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	21261 SW 9	7 COURT .	NARY OF
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	MIAMI, FL 3	3189	D STATE CORROL
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		our records, <u>ente</u>	r the name of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	E	nter Florida street d	address
•		WAL 3	
	City	, Florida	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	•		- ,

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Margoth De Horta	21261 SW 97 Court Miami, FL 33189	Add Remove
<u>MGRM</u>	Margarita Millan	21261 SW 97 Court Miami, FL 33189	✓ Add Remove
	·		Add Remove
<u></u>	, 	· ·	Add Remove
			Add Remove
		(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)	Add
para para para para para para para para		FLORIDA	
Dated	November 21 201 Signature of a member of	or authorized representative of a member	
		rgoth De Horta r printed name of signee Page 2 of 2	

Filing Fee: \$25.00